Made from top-quality Arabica coffee, Associated’s premium
blends are carefully roasted in small batches right here in the
Bay Area, then packaged into fresh-pack bags and delivered
right to you. Enjoy the ultimate flavor and freshness for every
pot you brew, at a price that’s sure to satisfy.

French Roast oarx

A very dark, very rich and wonderfully full-bodied coffee.

Equally good with creamers or black, this is our most
popular roast.

Portion Packs

Fresh Ground

Whole Bean

DECAF Portion Packs
DECAF Ground
DECAF Whole Bean

18 / 20z
4.8
4.8
18 / 20z
4.8

4B

Colombian Blend wepbium

Your employees will go nuts for the full-bodied, slightly
nutty flavor of this medium-roast coffee. Made from the
best Arabica beans, no other coffee compares. You can
take Juan Valdez’s word for it!

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

Portion Packs

Fresh Ground

Whole Bean

DECAF Portion Packs
DECAF Ground

18 / 20z
4LB
4LB
18 / 20z
4LB

12230
11060
11460
12270
24800
24340

12220
11640
11470
12260
24480

Kona Blend Licur

Grown on the Island of Hawaii on the Kona Coast, this
light roast offers the delicious, unique and nutty flavor of
Hawaii’s finest blends. Aloha!

e Portion Packs 18 / 20z 12210
e Fresh Ground 4B 24100
e Whole Bean 4B 27150

*check with your local branch for availability

CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM
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