

## Premium Coffee

Made from top-quality Arabica coffee, Associated's premium blends are carefully roasted in small batches right here in the Bay Area, then packaged into fresh-pack bags and delivered right to you. Enjoy the ultimate flavor and freshness for every pot you brew, at a price that's sure to satisfy.

## French Roast DARK

A very dark, very rich and wonderfully full-bodied coffee. Equally good with creamers or black, this is our most popular roast.

• Portion Packs	18 / 2oz	12230
Fresh Ground	4LB	11060
Whole Bean	4LB	11460
DECAF Portion Packs	18 / 2oz	12270
DECAF Ground	4LB	24800
DECAF Whole Bean	4LB	24340

## Colombian Blend MEDIUM

Your employees will go nuts for the full-bodied, slightly nutty flavor of this medium-roast coffee. Made from the best Arabica beans, no other coffee compares. You can take Juan Valdez's word for it!

<ul> <li>Portion Packs</li> </ul>	18 / 2oz	12220
Fresh Ground	4LB	11640
Whole Bean	4LB	11470
• DECAF Portion Packs	18 / 2oz	12260
DECAF Ground	4LB	24480

## Kona Blend LIGHT

Grown on the Island of Hawaii on the Kona Coast, this light roast offers the delicious, unique and nutty flavor of Hawaii's finest blends. Aloha!

•	Portion Packs	18 / 2oz	12210
•	Fresh Ground	4LB	24100
•	Whole Bean	4LB	27150